Bus

. Bus 40 Tralee - Cork - Waterford - Rosslare Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Waterford Bus Station — Parnell Place Waterford Bus Station — Parnell Place
17 stops Monday 08:00-21:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00-21:00
Waterford Bus Station

Wednesday 08:00-21:00
Waterford College

Thursday 08:00-21:00
SETU

Friday 08:00-21:00
Whitfield Hospital
Kilmeaden Saturday 08:00-21:00
Kilmacthomas Sunday 09:00-21:00
Leamybrien

Route info
Sexton Street Direction: Waterford Bus Station

Stops: 17
Dungarvan

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min
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Direction
Parnell Place — Tralee Bus Station

13 stops

Open route schedule

Parnell Place

Castlewhite Apartments

Wilton Sc

Macroom

Baile Mhic ire

Baile Bhuirne

Glenflesk (Top Garage)

Killarney Bus Station

Rock Road

Farranfore

Kerry Airport

University Hospital Kerry

Tralee Bus Station

Route schedule
Parnell Place — Tralee Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Parnell Place
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

08:00-20:30

08:00-20:30

08:00-20:30

08:00-20:30

08:00-20:30

08:00-20:30

10:30-20:30
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Direction
Rosslare Europort — Waterford Bus Station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Rosslare Europort

Rosslare Harbour

Kilrane

Tagoat

Piercestown Cross

Trinity Street

Wexford Station

Wexford Racecourse

Ballinaboola

New Ross The Quay

Ferrybank

Waterford Bus Station

Route schedule
Rosslare Europort — Waterford Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rosslare Europort
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

07:00-19:00

07:00-19:00

07:00-19:00

07:00-19:00

07:00-19:00

07:00-19:00

07:15-19:00
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Direction
Waterford Bus Station — Rosslare Europort

12 stops

Open route schedule

Waterford Bus Station

Fountain Street

New Ross The Quay

Ballinaboola

Hospital Newtown Rd

Wexford Station

Trinity Street

Piercestown Cross

St Mary's Church

Kilrane

Rosslare Harbour

Rosslare Europort

Route schedule
Waterford Bus Station — Rosslare Europort

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Waterford Bus Station
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30

07:00-19:30
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Direction

Tralee Bus Station — Parnell Place

17 stops

Open route schedule

Tralee Bus Station

MTU Kerry North

MTU Kerry South

University Hospital Kerry

Farranfore

Rock Road

Killarney Bus Station

Glenflesk (St Agnes Church)

Baile Bhuirne

Baile Mhic ire

Macroom

Marymount Hospice

Spioraid Naoimh

Wilton Centre Cuh

UCC Gaol Cross

Mercy Hospital

Parnell Place

Route schedule

Tralee Bus Station — Parnell Place

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tralee Bus Station
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min

06:15-17:50

06:15-17:50

06:15-17:50

06:15-17:50

06:15-17:50

06:15-17:50

08:50-19:50
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Direction
Parnell Place — Waterford Bus Station

17 stops

Open route schedule

Parnell Place

Brewery House

Castlemartyr

Killeagh

Youghal Church

Youghal North

Grange (Opp. St. Mary"s Church)

Dungarvan Bypass

Dungarvan

Sexton Street

Leamybrien

Kilmacthomas

Kilmeaden

Whitfield Hospital

SETU

Parnell Street

Waterford Bus Station

Route schedule
Parnell Place — Waterford Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Parnell Place
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

08:40-20:40

08:40-20:40

08:40-20:40

08:40-20:40

08:40-20:40

08:40-20:40

09:40-20:40

40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Waterford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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