



Bus 40 Tralee - Cork - Waterford - Rosslare

Go to website

Direction

Waterford Bus Station — Parnell Place

17 stops

Open route schedule

Waterford Bus Station

Waterford College

SETU

Whitfield Hospital

Kilmeaden

Kilmacthomas

Leamybrien

Sexton Street

Dungarvan

Dungarvan Bypass

Grange (St. Mary"s Church)

Youghal North

Youghal Church

Killeagh

Castlemartyr

Distillery Walk

Parnell Place

Route schedule Waterford Bus Station — Parnell Place	
Monday	08:00-21:00
Tuesday	08:00-21:00
Wednesday	08:00-21:00
Thursday	08:00-21:00
Friday	08:00-21:00
Saturday	08:00-21:00
Sunday	09:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Waterford Bus Station

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min



Parnell Place — Tralee Bus Station
13 stops
Open route schedule
Parnell Place
Castlewhite Apartments
Wilton Sc
Macroom
Baile Mhic Íre
Baile Bhuirne
Glenflesk (Top Garage)
Killarney Bus Station
Rock Road
Farranfore

Kerry Airport

University Hospital Kerry

Tralee Bus Station

Route schedule Parnell Place — Tralee Bus Station	
Monday	08:00-20:30
Tuesday	08:00-20:30
Wednesday	08:00-20:30
Thursday	08:00-20:30
Friday	08:00-20:30
Saturday	08:00-20:30
Sunday	10:30-20:30

Route info

Direction: Parnell Place

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

Rosslare Europort — Waterford Bus Station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Rosslare Europort

Rosslare Harbour

Kilrane

Tagoat

Piercestown Cross

Trinity Street

Wexford Station

Wexford Racecourse

Ballinaboola

New Ross The Quay

Ferrybank

Waterford Bus Station

Route schedule Rosslare Europort — Waterford Bus Station	
Monday	07:00-19:00
Tuesday	07:00-19:00
Wednesday	07:00-19:00
Thursday	07:00-19:00
Friday	07:00-19:00
Saturday	07:00-19:00
Sunday	07:15-19:00

Route info

Direction: Rosslare Europort

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

Waterford Bus Station — Rosslare Europort

12 stops

Open route schedule

St Mary's Church

Rosslare Harbour

Rosslare Europort

Kilrane

Waterford Bus Station
Fountain Street
New Ross The Quay
Ballinaboola
Hospital Newtown Rd
Wexford Station
Trinity Street
Piercestown Cross

Route schedule Waterford Bus Station — Rosslare Europor	t
Monday	07:00-19:30
Tuesday	07:00-19:30
Wednesday	07:00-19:30
Thursday	07:00-19:30
Friday	07:00-19:30
Saturday	07:00-19:30
Sunday	07:00-19:30

Route info

Direction: Waterford Bus Station

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

Open route schedule
Tralee Bus Station
MTU Kerry North
MTU Kerry South
University Hospital Kerry
Farranfore
Rock Road
Killarney Bus Station
Glenflesk (St Agnes Church)
Baile Bhuirne
Baile Mhic Íre
Macroom
Marymount Hospice
Spioraid Naoimh
Wilton Centre Cuh
UCC Gaol Cross

17 stops

Mercy Hospital

Parnell Place

Tralee Bus Station — Parnell Place

Route schedule Tralee Bus Station — Parnell Place	
Monday	06:15-17:50
Tuesday	06:15-17:50
Wednesday	06:15-17:50
Thursday	06:15-17:50
Friday	06:15-17:50
Saturday	06:15-17:50
Sunday	08:50-19:50

Route info

Direction: Tralee Bus Station

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 25 min

Open route schedule Parnell Place **Brewery House** Castlemartyr Killeagh Youghal Church Youghal North Grange (Opp. St. Mary"s Church) **Dungarvan Bypass** Dungarvan Sexton Street Leamybrien Kilmacthomas Kilmeaden Whitfield Hospital **SETU** Parnell Street Waterford Bus Station

Direction

17 stops

Parnell Place — Waterford Bus Station

Route schedule Parnell Place — Waterford Bus Station	
Monday	08:40-20:40
Tuesday	08:40-20:40
Wednesday	08:40-20:40
Thursday	08:40-20:40
Friday	08:40-20:40
Saturday	08:40-20:40
Sunday	09:40-20:40

Route info

Direction: Parnell Place

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Waterford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved